


 

Exhibit A 

Backflow Prevention Device 

Force Testing, Repair, and Late Fee Schedule 
 

 

 

Device size  Testing fee Admin/Late fee Total 

 ½ -2”   $22  $25   $47 

2 ½-6”   $32  $25   $57 

6-12”   $42  $25   $67 

 

Confined space charge if in vault- $25 

If the vault is filled with water pump time will be billed in minute increments at $50 per hour 

 

For any repairs or replacements that need to be completed by a licensed plumber, the District or the 
District’s Contractor will subcontract with a plumbing company of their choice to get the work 
completed. Each job will be quoted, and a signed approval by the property owner will be given before 
work can be completed. 

Plumber will bill at $135 hr. 

 

The District’s Contractor will add 10% to the quoted price of the plumbing company for being the 
general contractor 
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